STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA, - Tirur
Tirur-TRAINING-COLLEGE

LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION JDC COURSE 2025-2026

SL.No

10

APP
NO

2187

529

2169

1352

117

2303

729

665

745

630

GENERAL (17)
NAME DOB
1998-10-
SOURAV M R
31
1999-05-
JISANA PARVEEN K
23
) 2002-06-
Sayooj kumaro s
27
2005-01-
ZEBA K
19
2006-09-
HARIRAG K
09
2007-02-
HIBA P
01
ATHIRA CHANDRAN E 1998-01-
P 15
2003-02-
NAVYA KRISHNA M 13
MOHAMMED SINAN 2006-11-
KT 20
2003-07-

RINSHA SHIRIN M K

15

WGPA

8.9

8.9

8.8

8.7

CATEGORY Remarks

0BC

OBC

General

0BC

0BC

0BC

SC

General

0BC

0BC



SL.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SL.No

SL.No

APP
NO

1981

483

902

1063

640

283

123

APP NO

2076

2100

APP NO

2318

NAME

NANDANA C

MUHAMMAD SINAN
C

NIKHIL AV

SREELAL C

KRISHNA PRIYA K

AYISHA NASRI T

DEEPAPV

NAME

ABHIRAM S

SHAIJU

NAME

NANDANA RAJ AV

DOB

2004-04-
22

2006-02-
03

1991-04-
25

2004-03-
15

2005-07-
05

2007-10-
16

2002-11-
16

SC (2)

DOB
1999-11-07

2004-05-29

ST (1)

DOB

2002-03-21

WGPA

8.7

8.7

8.6

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.4

WGPA

7.9

7.8

WGPA

7.73

CATEGORY

SC

0BC

0BC

SC

General

OBC

SC

CATEGORY

SC

SC

CATEGORY

SC

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP NO

208

232

APP
NO

1303

1780

APP
NO

2251

112

NAME

PRIYANKA P

ANURAG AV

NAME

RADHEESH K
K

SUMESH P

NAME

SUMESH P
N

Rashida P

OBC (2)

DOB WGPA
1991-02-05 8.31
2000-10-01 8.2
EX SERVICE (2)
DOB WGPA
1980-06-
3.08
01
2000-09-
8.3
18
PH (2)
DOB WGPA
1991-05-
4,92
24
1999-03-
07

EWS (3)

CATEGORY

OBC

0BC

CATEGORY

General

General

CATEGORY

OBC

General

Remarks

Ezhava

Thandan

Remarks

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL



APP

SL.No
NO
1 651
2 2172
3 908
APP
SL.No
NO
1 2078
2 589
APP
SL.No
NO
1 472

SL.No APP NO

NAME

LIJIK

MOHAMED
NIYAS P

SHIFNA DIYAK
C

NAME

MURSHIDA
MOL K

DURGHA CP

NAME

FATHIMA
SUHARA K

NAME

DOB WGPA
2004-

8
05-06
1989-

7.92
12-15
2007-

7.9
01-08

DCP (2)

DOB WGPA
1996-

7.8
07-03
2003-

7.7
06-26
SPORTS (1)
DOB WGPA
1996-

7.7
02-09

MAHE (0)
DOB WGPA

CATEGORY

General

0BC

0OBC

CATEGORY

0BC

SC

CATEGORY

OBC

CATEGORY

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

selected from
General WL

Remarks

selected from
General WL

Remarks



LAKSHADWEEP (0)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

EMPLOYEE - GENERAL (21)

APP Employment
SL.No NAME DOB . CATEGORY Remarks
NO Duration

o 1994-

1 464 Suhaidali 333 OBC
11-05
SHIHABUDHEEN 1981-

2 805 171 OBC
MACHING 04-05
1983-

3 648 ABILASH V 165 OBC
05-30
1975-

4 1040 UMMER FAROOK V 01-01 155 OBC
1979-

5 821 SASIKUMAR P 130 OBC
05-30
1989-

6 1021 SASHMATK 111 OBC
05-05
RUMAISA 1989-

7 662 108 OBC
CHATHANKULAN 04-20
1981-

8 1887 SIRAJUDHEEN P 108 OBC
04-11
RUMAISA 1989-

9 879 108 OBC
CHATHANKULAN 04-20
1986-

10 1151 ABDUL AZEEZ EK 88 OBC
09-16
1990-

11 969 FEBNA P 87 OBC

04-01



SL.No

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SL.No

22

APP
NO

654

419

1523

1072

1192

470

812

1555

620

1565

APP
NO

2305

NAME

RAGIK P

AHAMMED KUTTY
OPC

ABDULLA YAFIKH
AC

PRABEESH
PARIYARAN

VIPIN MURALI K

NIMISHAP S

MOHAMMED
FAISAL M

MUHAMMED
MURSHID V

SUNOJ
NELLIKKATH

MOHAMMED
SADAD K

DOB

1989-
02-16

2016-
11-07

1991-
07-12

1987-
1217

1988-
03-23

1991-
05-31

1992-
05-15

1992-
01-12

1991-
05-30

1985-
06-16

Employment
Duration

86

85

84

84

80

79

78

75

70

66

EMPLOYEE - COIR (1)

NAME DOB

RESHMA 1990-
K 09-11

Employment
Duration

7.69(WGPA)

CATEGORY

General

0oBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

0OBC

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Selected from
General WL



SL.No

23

SL.No

24

25

SL.No

26

SL.No

27

APP
NO

1681

APP
NO

659

297

APP
NO

280

APP
NO

909

NAME

NANDHANA
K

NAME

DHANYA
S

SUJITHA
VP

NAME

RENJIN
RAJESH

NAME

FEBINA
SHERINK C

EMPLOYEE - HANDLOOM (1)

DOB

2003-
07-09

Employment

Duration

7.6(WGPA)

EMPLOYEE - DAIRY (2)

DOB

1990-
12-28

2006-
04-28

Employment
Duration

31

7.6(WGPA)

EMPLOYEE - DH (1)

DOB

2007-
04-29

EMPLOYEE - INDUSTRIAL (1)

DOB

2006-
12-28

Employment
Duration

7.6(WGPA)

Employment
Duration

7.5(WGPA)

CATEGORY

SC

CATEGORY

OBC

SC

CATEGORY

General

CATEGORY

0BC

Remarks

Selected
from General
WL

Remarks

Selected from
General WL

Remarks

Selected from
General WL

Remarks

Selected from
General WL



SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

EMPLOYEE - WOMENL_IND (0)

APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - FISHERIES (1)

APP Employment
NAME DOB .

NO Duration
SAFUVAN 1990-06-

2015 52
T 26

EMPLOYEE - CCU (1)

APP Employment
NAME DOB .

NO Duration
SALAHUDHEEN 2007-

2188 7.5(WGPA)
K 04-19

EMPLOYEE - LAKSHADEEP (0)

APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration

EMPLOYEE - MAHE (0)

APP NO NAME DOB Employment Duration

GENERAL (Waiting List)

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

0BC

CATEGORY

OBC

CATEGORY

CATEGORY

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Selected
from
General WL

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

APP
NO

1625

955

906

321

165

644

312

291

960

460

1318

943

2219

716

NAME

YAKKOOB P

SABNA K

AMALVYV

ABHISHEK C

NAVALCHANDRA P

AJANYA K

NAYANA M S

BINCY P

SNEHAK B

ABHAY KC

Tejaswini TS

ABHINAV N

VIPIN P P

MANJUSHA K K

DOB

1984-02-
20

1995-05-
18

2001-08-
31

2000-09-
13

2007-03-
10

2007-08-
29

1997-08-
01

1992-05-
13

2003-03-
08

2003-08-
30

2002-04-
10

2006-10-
28

1992-08-
09

2000-02-
17

WGPA

7.33

7.3

7.1

7.1

6.9

6.9

6.8

6.7

6.7

6.7

CATEGORY

0BC

OBC

0OBC

General

0BC

OBC

OBC

SC

0BC

0BC

OBC

SC

0BC

0BC

Remarks



SL.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

APP
NO

619

2282

385

1508

2049

2088

1242

1930

293

2240

1202

273

238

364

NAME

RESHMA K P

SHILPA M

NOWMIKA YV S

ARUNKUMAR P P

SWATHI AV

SUJEESH V

THEERTHA O

VIJITH MON

JISHA M

VYSHNAV LAL C

MUHSIN K

MURSHIDHA KP

SHABIN SHAJUM S

RAMSEENA K

DOB

1998-10-
26

1993-01-
03

2000-01-
14

1996-03-
05

2003-05-
02

2001-10-
31

2000-05-
23

2007-01-
02

1986-05-
31

2002-02-
01

1999-05-
08

2007-07-
10

1999-10-
27

1994-12-
06

WGPA

6.7

6.7

6.7

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.5

6.42

6.4

6.4

6.3

6.2

6.2

CATEGORY

0BC

General

0BC

SC

0BC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

OBC

0BC

SC

0BC

Remarks



SL.No

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

APP
NO

1852

714

1793

2230

765

1821

1026

646

1578

264

676

356

892

1897

NAME

ABHINAND S

FEBNA P

DEVIKAM

GAYATHRI P

NITHYASATHYAN AV

DHANYA K

HRIDYAOR

JAGATH SOMAN C P

THUSHARA P

VISHNU M K

DANYAT

SAFEER P

MEERA P P

JITHIN KRISHNA K P

DOB

2007-09-
11

1990-04-
01

1998-07-
29

2007-06-
15

1996-06-
07

1990-01-
23

2002-01-
10

2004-05-
07

1991-04-
13

1999-10-
06

1995-06-
30

1989-01-
30

1983-10-
17

1999-04-
29

WGPA

6.2

6.2

6.1

5.92

5.8

5.7

5.46

5.4

52

5.08

4.92

49

CATEGORY

SC

OBC

0BC

SC

0BC

SC

OBC

General

0BC

0BC

OBC

0BC

SC

General

Remarks



SL.No

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

APP
NO

1284

231

487

2254

1673

1601

1598

1581

1869

2285

1406

1649

1711

1292

NAME

ABDUL SHAMEEM K P

ATHIRA KK

MYMOONA PARAKKAL

DIVYAK P

ABDUL AZEEZ K

ABDUL GAFFARM

DHANYACV

RAJISHAT

RUMAISA
CHATHANKULAN

FASEENAPT

PRIYA KONNALLOOR

RAMYA N P

ATHUL KRISHNA PM

FASEENA CHOLAKKAL

DOB

1991-01-
16

1997-01-
17

1993-12-
03

1985-05-
04

1988-01-
10

1991-05-
20

1985-05-
25

1988-03-
11

1989-04-
20

1986-02-
07

1987-03-
17

1987-12-
02

2000-07-
03

1984-05-
27

WGPA

4.8

47

47

4.55

4.54

4.5

4.33

4.25

4.23

417

417

4.08

3.9

3.67

CATEGORY

0BC

OBC

0BC

SC

0BC

OBC

SC

0OBC

0BC

0BC

OBC

SC

SC

0BC

Remarks



SL.No

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

SL.No

APP
NO

1524

2119

894

1330

1504

1840

778

APP
NO

291

943

1508

2088

1930

NAME

SABIRA P

BALKEES
EZHUKUDIKKAL

RATHEESH KARADAN

MOHAMED MUNEER P
T

SHALINIM

SATHEESHC P

SUPANNA K

SC (Waiting List)

NAME

BINCY P

ABHINAV N

ARUNKUMAR P P

SUJEESH V

VIJITH MON

DOB

1986-05-
15

1987-05-
06

1982-02-
10

1984-05-
30

1986-01-
10

1981-04-
13

1987-05-
30

DOB

1992-05-
13

2006-10-
28

1996-03-
05

2001-10-
31

2007-01-
02

WGPA

3.58

3.58

3.58

3.5

3.25

3.17

WGPA

6.7

6.6

6.6

6.5

CATEGORY

0BC

OBC

SC

0BC

0BC

SC

SC

CATEGORY

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks

Remarks



SL.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

APP
NO

293

2240

238

1852

2230

1821

892

2254

1598

1649

1711

894

1840

778

NAME

JISHA M

VYSHNAV LAL C

SHABIN SHAJUM S

ABHINAND S

GAYATHRI P

DHANYA K

MEERA P P

DIVYAKP

DHANYACV

RAMYA N P

ATHUL KRISHNA PM

RATHEESH
KARADAN

SATHEESHC P

SUPANNA K

DOB

1986-05-
31

2002-02-
01

1999-10-
27

2007-09-
11

2007-06-
15

1990-01-
23

1983-10-
17

1985-05-
04

1985-05-
25

1987-12-
02

2000-07-
03

1982-02-
10

1981-04-
13

1987-05-
30

WGPA

6.42

6.4

6.2

6.2

5.92

492

4.55

4.33

4.08

3.9

3.58

3.17

CATEGORY Remarks

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC



ST (Waiting List)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

OBC (Waiting List)

APP

SL.No NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
1984- .

1 1625 YAKKOOB P 7.33 OBC Mappila
02-20
1995- Muslim or

2 955 SABNA K 7.3 OBC .
0518 Mappila
2001- Ezhava and

3 906 AMALVYV 71 OBC )
08-31 Thiyya
1997-

4 312 NAYANA M S 7 OBC Kuruvan
08-01
2007-

5 644 AJANYA K 7 OBC Ezhava
08-29
2003- .

6 460 ABHAY KC 6.9 OBC Vishwakarma
08-30
1998-

7 619 RESHMA K P 6.7 OBC Thattan
10-26
1990- .

8 714 FEBNA P 6.2 OBC Muslim
04-01

NAVALCHANDRA 2007- Ezhava and
9 165 7 OBC .
P 03-10 Thiyya

2003-

10 960 SNEHA KB 6.9 OBC Ezhava
03-08
1999- .

11 1202 MUHSIN K 6.4 OBC Mappila

05-08



SL.No

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

APP
NO

1026

264

356

1318

2219

273

1284

1581

385

716

364

1292

1242

1793

NAME

HRIDYA O R

VISHNU M K

SAFEER P

Tejaswini TS

VIPINP P

MURSHIDHA KP

ABDUL
SHAMEEM K P

RAJISHAT

NOWMIKAV S

MANJUSHA K K

RAMSEENA K

FASEENA
CHOLAKKAL

THEERTHA O

DEVIKAM

DOB

2002-
01-10

1999-
10-06

1989-
01-30

2002-
04-10

1992-
08-09

2007-
07-10

1991-
01-16

1988-
03-11

2000-
01-14

2000-
02-17

1994-
12-06

1984-
05-27

2000-
05-23

1998-
07-29

WGPA

5.8

54

5.08

6.8

6.7

6.3

4.8

4.25

6.7

6.7

6.2

3.67

6.6

6.1

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Thattan

Vishwakarma

Muslim

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila

Muslim

Vishwakarma

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila

Muslim

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya



SL.No

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

APP
NO

487

2119

2049

765

1673

1578

231

1601

676

1869

1406

2285

1504

1524

NAME

MYMOONA
PARAKKAL

BALKEES
EZHUKUDIKKAL

SWATHI AV

NITHYASATHYAN
AV

ABDUL AZEEZ K

THUSHARA P

ATHIRA KK

ABDUL GAFFAR
M

DANYAT

RUMAISA
CHATHANKULAN

PRIYA
KONNALLOOR

FASEENAPT

SHALINIM

SABIRA P

DOB

1993-
12-03

1987-
05-06

2003-
05-02

1996-
06-07

1988-
01-10

1991-
04-13

1997-
0117

1991-
05-20

1995-
06-30

1989-
04-20

1987-
03-17

1986-
02-07

1986-
01-10

1986-
05-15

WGPA

4.7

3.58

6.6

4.54

5.46

4.7

4.5

5.2

4.23

4.17

4.17

3.25

3.58

CATEGORY

OBC

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Mappila

Muslim

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila

Ezhava

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila

Ezhava

Mappila

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila

Ezhava and
Thiyya

Mappila



SL.No

40

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

SL.No

APP

NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
MOHAMED 1984- .
1330 3.5 OBC Mappila
MUNEER P T 05-30
EX SERVICE (Waiting List)
APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
PH (Waiting List)
APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
EWS (Waiting List)
APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
DCP (Waiting List)
APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks
SPORTS (Waiting List)
APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

MAHE (Waiting List)



SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks

LAKSHADWEEP (Waiting List)

SL.No APP NO NAME DOB WGPA CATEGORY Remarks



